

ममस्य (S.C.) जे. मन्थरेम

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

८०३९ एम्युएल एमएलएल एम एम एम

M.B.N. 1791/24-25

कार्यपालक-अधिवक्ता

राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रकल्प

नगरपालिका

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

सिद्धि चन्द्रिका एम. एम.

(Arbind Kumar Singh)

Abstract of cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing road land, qty. vide TMB P-8 = 1.116 Ha					
@ Rs. 76826.08/Ha					
				B.	85849=
② scarifying the existing bituminous road surface, qty. vide TMB P-8 = 6241.25 m ² @ Rs. 32.78/m ²					
				B.	207866=
③ Const. of sub-grade & ex/shoulder, qty. vide TMB P-8, P-9 = 151.88 m ³ P-14 = 522.46 m ³ Total = 674.34 m ³ @ Rs. 264.720/m ³					
				B.	1,78,511=00
④ Const. of G.S.B. Gr.2, qty. vide TMB P-8 = 129.05 m ³ @ Rs. 2673.6/m ³					
@ Rs. ———				B.	345038=
⑤ Const. of W.B.M. Gr. 2, qty. vide					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7 MB P-8 =					1521.70 m ²
@ Rs. 540.84/m ²					
					Rs. 82,19,980=00
(6) Const. of dry					
lean Conl. Qty.					
vide TMB P-13 =					
6.75 m ² @ Rs. 6145.612					
/m ²					Rs. 41,483=00
(7) Const. of Pare/Con-					
crete, RCC M-30 Gr.					
Qty. vide TMB P-					
14 = 331.40 m ³ @					
Rs. 10268.142/m ³					
					Rs. 34,02,862=
(8) P/L of RCC pipe					
duct 300 mm ϕ , Qty.					
vide TMB P-14 =					
60.0 m @ Rs. 1001.644/m					
					Rs. 60,099=00
					Total = Rs. 1,25,41,688=00
L.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 1,25,417=00
S. fee =					Rs. 2,64,141=00
(Prev. 2,26,107 + Const.)					Rs. 1,29,907.26=00
GST @ 18% =					Rs. 23,27,531=00
					Total = Rs. 1,52,58,257=00
Less below 17.77% =					Rs. 26,19,843=00
Less Amer. paid					Rs. 90,00,742=00
Net total =					Rs. 36,82,672=00
Rs. 26/11/24					
S.E.					

Continuation

26/11/24

26/11/24

26/11/24